IV Trofeu Individual Vila de Sitges, Resultados

CATEGORIA INFANTIL IV

# PARTICIPANTE

1 ELSA RODRIGUEZ

2 ARIADNA MARTIN
3 MARIA LOPEZ

4 CLOE LIROLA
5 CHLOE PEREZ

DANIELA SANCHEZ
DE LA RUBIA

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

CLUB

CR SITGES GARRAF

GIMNASTIC
BALLERINA VILANOVA
| LA GELTRU

GIMNASTIC
BALLERINA VILANOVA
| LA GELTRU

GIMNASTIC
BALLERINA VILANOVA
| LA GELTRU

CLUB RITMICA
CAMBRILS

CLUB RITMICA
SABADELL

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

1.100

0.900

0.500

0.700

0.400

0.100

DA

2.000

1.700

1.400

1.200

1.000

1.000

3.100

2.600

1.900

1.900

1.400

1.100

6.500

6.900

7.200

6.600

6.000

5.900

EX

9.200

9.200

9.000

8.800

7.800

7.500

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

18.800

18.700

18.100

17.300

15.200

14.500
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